KB2TL3-405PE3. 7

350
1200

145

110

1
N
287,
I 850
Rpl. 1/4 Rp3/4
= I = and @3
o e o
iy
= i A ‘. s
m i | . L — T
1 ] H [ U a | ‘
T |
| 3 o | o |
@ a
I I of of o 0 iy
o
Il Il & ‘ <
Il (o]
by =
o |
by
‘ | ‘ | |
! N | |
(o) o o o a n o (o) o]0 o
£50#%0 ool
# ol i/ ,k
S
. 2449 (o)
X ™)
[oe]
b L L L L
27
éTzéi/ 35 % 407 G\ELZ £45
P 600 600 600 1170
2520 1200




